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Boyer Valley-Rolling Valley Conference XC Meets 2018 - 10/4/2018

Dunlap, IA

Rankings

Event 2  Girls 5k Run CC High School
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Boyer Valley Results 5000 Run
  1 #1645 Sporrer, Taylor     11 Logan-Magnolia        19:08.47    1
  2 #1644 Sporrer, Courtney   09 Logan-Magnolia        20:17.25    2
  3 #1637 Lapke, Violet       11 Logan-Magnolia        21:24.16    3
  4 #1539 Petersen, Kylie     10 Boyer Valley          22:21.38    4
  5 #1640 Nolting, Erica      10 Logan-Magnolia        22:33.11    5
  6 #1627 Brenden, Marissa    10 Logan-Magnolia        22:44.55    6
  7 #1542 Tremel, Katlyn      12 Boyer Valley          22:53.44    7
  8 #1535 Hanigan, Marie      11 Boyer Valley          23:02.04    8
  9 #1606 Beerman, Emma       10 Ikm-Manning           23:03.55
 10 #1625 Alvis, Isabelle     12 Logan-Magnolia        23:17.06    9
 11 #1603 Wilson, Shelbi      12 Ex-EHK                23:25.14   10
 12 #1559 Holaday, Whitney    10 Cam                   23:25.97   11
 13 #1604 Yoshida, McKenzie   09 Ex-EHK                23:34.53   12
 14 #1597 Hansen, Kate        09 Ex-EHK                23:37.11   13
 15 #1564 Plagman, Emily      10 Cam                   23:46.61   14
 16 #1607 Doyel, Macie        09 Ikm-Manning           23:50.84
 17 #1631 Diggins, Olivia     11 Logan-Magnolia        24:05.27   15
 18 #1683 Ross, Madison       10 West Monona           24:05.55
 19 #1598 Paulsen, Camryn     10 Ex-EHK                24:14.60   16
 20 #1610 Mullen, McKenna     09 Ikm-Manning           24:30.84
 21 #1629 Coolman, Rebecca    12 Logan-Magnolia        24:39.99
 22 #1661 Peasley, Kali       09 West Harrison         24:42.69   17
 23 #1664 Wallis, Sage        09 West Harrison         24:42.85   18
 24 #1705 Ireland, Audrey     10 Woodbine              25:01.80
 25 #1675 Brandt, Kailyn      09 West Monona           25:04.50
 26 #1680 Martinez, Enya      11 West Monona           25:24.14
 27 #1569 Stepheson, Cadance  10 Cam                   25:26.91   19
 28 #1657 Kraft, Jayden       11 West Harrison         25:33.43   20
 29 #1601 Schultes, Ellie     11 Ex-EHK                25:35.57   21
 30 #1642 Rosengren, Abi      11 Logan-Magnolia        25:50.46
 31 #1540 Puck, Katy          12 Boyer Valley          25:53.23   22
 32 #1676 Davis, Courtney     10 West Monona           26:02.34
 33 #1655 Jaeckel, Brilee     12 West Harrison         26:03.74   23
 34 #1632 Evans, Amelia       09 Logan-Magnolia        26:07.98
 35 #1707 Schafer, Cameryn    12 Woodbine              26:09.47
 36 #1536 Heiman, Jessica     12 Boyer Valley          26:53.55   24
 37 #1534 Freeman, Sky        11 Boyer Valley          26:59.76   25
 38 #1600 Schlueter, Claire   10 Ex-EHK                27:00.60   26
 39 #1560 Jackson, Jade       10 Cam                   27:35.58   27
 40 #1658 Lewis, Kasey        12 West Harrison         27:46.05   28
 41 #1662 Rife, Sabrina       11 West Harrison         28:18.27   29
 42 #1596 Grubbs, Tatum       10 Ex-EHK                28:26.18   30
 43 #1654 Green, Chloe        11 West Harrison         28:32.70   31
 44 #1558 Becker, Haley       12 Cam                   28:50.71   32
 45 #1634 Haffey, Micaela     10 Logan-Magnolia        28:53.22
 46 #1543 Van Houten, Caleig  12 Boyer Valley          28:53.49   33
 47 #1660 Palmero, Beatriz    10 West Harrison         29:05.80
 48 #1659 Olson, Rachael      09 West Harrison         29:39.77
 49 #1638 McCoy, Marissa      10 Logan-Magnolia        29:59.39
 50 #1561 Jahde, Sammi        11 Cam                   30:02.96   34
 51 #1567 South, Carlee       10 Cam                   30:03.14   35
 52 #1563 Perry, RoAnn        12 Cam                   30:37.85



T- Squared Running Club Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  5:06 PM  10/4/2018  Page 2

Boyer Valley-Rolling Valley Conference XC Meets 2018 - 10/4/2018

Dunlap, IA

Rankings

....Event 2  Girls 5k Run CC High School

 53 #1628 Clark, Marley       09 Logan-Magnolia        31:11.47
 54 #1533 Behrendt, Nicole    11 Boyer Valley          31:51.71
 55 #1537 Lehan, Carly        11 Boyer Valley          31:59.08

                                   Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9
=================================================================================
Boyer Valley Results 5000 Run
   1 Logan-Magnolia               17    1    2    3    5    6    9   15
      Total Time:  1:46:07.54
         Average:    21:13.51
   2 Boyer Valley                 65    4    7    8   22   24   25   33
      Total Time:  2:01:03.64
         Average:    24:12.73
   3 Ex-EHK                       72   10   12   13   16   21   26   30
      Total Time:  2:00:26.95
         Average:    24:05.39
   4 Cam                         103   11   14   19   27   32   34   35
      Total Time:  2:09:05.78
         Average:    25:49.16
   5 West Harrison               106   17   18   20   23   28   29   31
      Total Time:  2:08:48.76
         Average:    25:45.76
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Boyer Valley-Rolling Valley Conference XC Meets 2018 - 10/4/2018

Dunlap, IA

Rankings

Event 1  Boys 5k Run CC High School
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Boyer Valley Results 5000 Run
  1 #1544 Ambrose, Justin     12 Boyer Valley          17:16.95    1
  2 #1615 Dreyer, Quentin     10 Ikm-Manning           17:58.04    2
  3 #1722 Sherer, Adam        11 Woodbine              18:20.45    3
  4 #1622 Spoelstra, Tanner   10 Ikm-Manning           18:23.50    4
  5 #1717 Meeker, Cuy         12 Woodbine              18:36.81    5
  6 #1714 Gruver, Seth        12 Woodbine              18:48.02    6
  7 #1573 Follman, Ethan      09 Cam                   18:56.96    7
  8 #1618 Keller, Connor      10 Ikm-Manning           19:03.71    8
  9 #1611 Behrens, Parker     11 Ikm-Manning           19:04.62    9
 10 #1721 Schafer, Conrad     10 Woodbine              19:06.62   10
 11 #1649 King, Kaleb         11 Logan-Magnolia        19:09.31   11
 12 #1695 Melton, Reuben      09 West Monona           19:10.14   12
 13 #1617 Gruhn, Adam         11 Ikm-Manning           19:18.34   13
 14 #1620 Reese, Haven        10 Ikm-Manning           19:25.92   14
 15 #1727 Waite, Sheldyn      10 Woodbine              19:29.72   15
 16 #1702 Sidwell, Brady      12 West Monona           19:36.33   16
 17 #1712 Carmody, Aidan      09 Woodbine              19:37.44   17
 18 #1548 Green, Nathaniel    10 Boyer Valley          20:10.36   18
 19 #1711 Bush, Payton        10 Woodbine              20:12.70   19
 20 #1703 Sidwell, Brennan    10 West Monona           20:13.36   20
 21 #1557 Zehner, Ben         12 Boyer Valley          20:19.29   21
 22 #1554 Puck, Adam          09 Boyer Valley          20:20.05   22
 23 #1555 Roberts, Clay       10 Boyer Valley          20:27.61   23
 24 #1616 Greazal, Joey       12 Ikm-Manning           20:33.15   24
 25 #1647 Bock, Noah          10 Logan-Magnolia        20:54.10   25
 26 #1575 Hill, Mike          10 Cam                   20:55.38   26
 27 #1650 Lally, Baker        09 Logan-Magnolia        21:15.14   27
 28 #1709 Bantam, Brandon     12 Woodbine              21:15.34
 29 #1648 Heistand, Hagen     09 Logan-Magnolia        21:23.60   28
 30 #1613 Connor, Timothy     09 Ikm-Manning           21:24.86
 31 #1652 Ptacek, Tim         12 Logan-Magnolia        21:35.12   29
 32 #1689 Harris, Treyton     09 West Monona           21:49.68   30
 33 #1578 Steffesnon, Eyon    09 Cam                   21:51.47   31
 34 #1579 Stepheson, Seth     10 Cam                   22:01.36   32
 35 #1574 Gettler, Walker     10 Cam                   22:11.52   33
 36 #1614 Davis, Carlson      12 Ikm-Manning           22:15.32
 37 #1700 Pekarek, Jaden      10 West Monona           22:19.23   34
 38 #1691 Lu, Matthew         10 West Monona           22:23.82   35
 39 #1621 Sorensen, Carter    11 Ikm-Manning           22:52.29
 40 #1668 Jaeckel, Brayden    09 West Harrison         23:27.45
 41 #1671 Peterson, Aaron     10 West Harrison         23:34.57
 42 #1718 Reisz, Easton       09 Woodbine              24:01.26
 43 #1699 Parr, Adam          12 West Monona           24:36.46   36
 44 #1545 Behrendt, Ben       12 Boyer Valley          25:05.81   37
 45 #1715 Hesman, Beau        09 Woodbine              25:42.24
 46 #1612 Blom, Brody         09 Ikm-Manning           28:33.50
 47 #1713 Dorland, Ben        10 Woodbine              29:51.92
 48 #1716 Kroll, Jeremiah     09 Woodbine              31:46.50
Non-Scoring Results 5000 Run
  1 #1587 Heithoff, Colby     11 Coon Rapids Bayard    19:59.87
  2 #1586 Ciliers, Kegan      10 Coon Rapids Bayard    21:07.92
  3 #1588 Heithoff, Corey     09 Coon Rapids Bayard    23:52.08
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                                   Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9
=================================================================================
Boyer Valley Results 5000 Run
   1 Ikm-Manning                  36    2    4    8    9   13   14   24
      Total Time:  1:33:48.21
         Average:    18:45.65
   2 Woodbine                     39    3    5    6   10   15   17   19
      Total Time:  1:34:21.62
         Average:    18:52.33
   3 Boyer Valley                 85    1   18   21   22   23   37
      Total Time:  1:38:34.26
         Average:    19:42.86
   4 West Monona                 112   12   16   20   30   34   35   36
      Total Time:  1:43:08.74
         Average:    20:37.75
   5 Logan-Magnolia              120   11   25   27   28   29
      Total Time:  1:44:17.28
         Average:    20:51.46
   6 Cam                         129    7   26   31   32   33
      Total Time:  1:45:56.69
         Average:    21:11.34
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Event 3  Mixed 3200 Meter Run CC Middle School
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Boyer Valley Results - Women 3200 Run
  1 #1706 Neligh, Kylie      W07 Woodbine              14:32.29
  2 #1538 Mandel, Abby       W07 Boyer Valley          14:39.59
  3 #1641 Nolting, Mariah    W08 Logan-Magnolia        14:45.96
  4 #1674 Anderson, Jayleigh W08 West Monona           15:15.23
  5 #1609 Morgan, Hanson     W08 Ikm-Manning           15:16.02
  6 #1639 Moss, Mya          W08 Logan-Magnolia        15:44.69
  7 #1599 Petersen, Ella     W08 Ex-EHK                15:53.88
  8 #1677 Gaukel, Joslin     W07 West Monona           15:55.97
  9 #1608 Kaitlynn, Spoelstr W08 Ikm-Manning           15:56.80
 10 #1562 Nichols, Kiera     W07 Cam                   16:12.63
 11 #1568 South, Mia         W07 Cam                   16:28.23
 12 #1541 Seuntjens, Anna    W07 Boyer Valley          16:51.50
 13 #1704 Emrich, Tatum      W07 Woodbine              17:08.74
 14 #1678 Koenig, Joanna     W07 West Monona           17:11.27
 15 #1679 Lage, Maggie       W07 West Monona           17:25.43
 16 #1602 Snider, Hailey     W07 Ex-EHK                19:59.40
 17 #1592 Bricker, Emily     W07 Ex-EHK                20:03.21
 18 #1663 Thomas, Hannah     W08 West Harrison         21:56.10
 19 #1565 Riker, Essie       W08 Cam                   23:38.25
Boyer Valley Results - Men 3200 Run
  1 #1653 Rowe, Tarick       M08 Logan-Magnolia        12:35.59
  2 #1550 Heffernan, Patrick M08 Boyer Valley          12:53.69    1
  3 #1669 King, Mason        M08 West Harrison         13:13.71    2
  4 #1551 Heistand, Jack     M08 Boyer Valley          13:14.94    3
  5 #1651 Lesline, Jackson   M08 Logan-Magnolia        13:37.01
  6 #1672 Rife, Walker       M08 West Harrison         13:39.74    4
  7 #1701 Runyon, Jayce      M08 West Monona           13:42.52    5
  8 #1720 Ryerson, Luke      M08 Woodbine              13:56.54    6
  9 #1570 Bower, Ryan        M07 Cam                   13:59.52
 10 #1556 TenEyck, Evan      M07 Boyer Valley          13:59.71    7
 11 #1547 Garside, Ian       M08 Boyer Valley          14:16.14    8
 12 #1571 Brunt, Korben      M07 Cam                   14:24.75
 13 #1572 Cary, Carson       M08 Cam                   14:28.33
 14 #1553 Nichols, Ben       M08 Boyer Valley          14:29.76    9
 15 #1552 Mumm, Patrick      M08 Boyer Valley          14:51.01   10
 16 #1605 Hill-Borger, Treav M08 Ex-EHK                15:03.92
 17 #1623 Zander, Nielsen    M08 Ikm-Manning           15:09.25
 18 #1687 Boynton, Jesse     M08 West Monona           15:12.84   11
 19 #1665 Acker, Riley       M08 West Harrison         15:15.62   12
 20 #1693 McKinley, Eein     M08 West Monona           15:19.15   13
 21 #1576 Oglesbee, Rylan    M07 Cam                   15:20.59
 22 #1726 Vennink, Lane      M08 Woodbine              15:22.32   14
 23 #1710 Bendgen, Landon    M07 Woodbine              15:35.33   15
 24 #1666 Barry, Jacob       M07 West Harrison         15:35.88   16
 25 #1697 Orr, Damian        M08 West Monona           15:40.04   17
 26 #1696 Orr, Andrew        M07 West Monona           15:52.70   18
 27 #1698 Orr, Jordan        M07 West Monona           15:54.85   19
 28 #1619 Nathan, Johnson    M08 Ikm-Manning           16:17.49
 29 #1549 Hast, Tommy        M07 Boyer Valley          16:26.61   20
 30 #1725 Stolley, Micah     M08 Woodbine              16:31.41   21
 31 #1688 Erlandson, Brandon M08 West Monona           16:31.67   22
 32 #1673 Stolz, Gunnar      M08 West Harrison         17:07.06   23
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 33 #1719 Reisz, Kylon       M08 Woodbine              17:09.95   24
 34 #1624 Zander, Richards   M07 Ikm-Manning           17:40.92
 35 #1686 Baldwin, Treyton   M08 West Monona           18:23.51
 36 #1546 Garcia, Austin     M07 Boyer Valley          18:49.62
 37 #1670 Kraft, James       M07 West Harrison         19:05.15   25
 38 #1724 Steppuhn, Branden  M07 Woodbine              21:14.30   26
 39 #1694 McKinley, Gabe     M07 West Monona           22:31.71

                                   Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9
=================================================================================
Boyer Valley Results - Men 3200 Run
   1 Boyer Valley                 28    1    3    7    8    9   10   20
      Total Time:  1:08:54.24
         Average:    13:46.85
   2 West Harrison                57    2    4   12   16   23   25
      Total Time:  1:14:52.01
         Average:    14:58.41
   3 West Monona                  64    5   11   13   17   18   19   22
      Total Time:  1:15:47.25
         Average:    15:09.45
   4 Woodbine                     80    6   14   15   21   24   26
      Total Time:  1:18:35.55
         Average:    15:43.11
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Event 2  Girls 5k Run CC High School
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
RVC Results 5000 Run
  1 #1539 Petersen, Kylie     10 Boyer Valley          22:21.38    1
  2 #1542 Tremel, Katlyn      12 Boyer Valley          22:53.44    2
  3 #1535 Hanigan, Marie      11 Boyer Valley          23:02.04    3
  4 #1603 Wilson, Shelbi      12 Ex-EHK                23:25.14    4
  5 #1559 Holaday, Whitney    10 Cam                   23:25.97    5
  6 #1604 Yoshida, McKenzie   09 Ex-EHK                23:34.53    6
  7 #1597 Hansen, Kate        09 Ex-EHK                23:37.11    7
  8 #1564 Plagman, Emily      10 Cam                   23:46.61    8
  9 #1598 Paulsen, Camryn     10 Ex-EHK                24:14.60    9
 10 #1661 Peasley, Kali       09 West Harrison         24:42.69   10
 11 #1664 Wallis, Sage        09 West Harrison         24:42.85   11
 12 #1705 Ireland, Audrey     10 Woodbine              25:01.80
 13 #1569 Stepheson, Cadance  10 Cam                   25:26.91   12
 14 #1657 Kraft, Jayden       11 West Harrison         25:33.43   13
 15 #1601 Schultes, Ellie     11 Ex-EHK                25:35.57   14
 16 #1540 Puck, Katy          12 Boyer Valley          25:53.23   15
 17 #1655 Jaeckel, Brilee     12 West Harrison         26:03.74   16
 18 #1707 Schafer, Cameryn    12 Woodbine              26:09.47
 19 #1536 Heiman, Jessica     12 Boyer Valley          26:53.55   17
 20 #1534 Freeman, Sky        11 Boyer Valley          26:59.76   18
 21 #1600 Schlueter, Claire   10 Ex-EHK                27:00.60   19
 22 #1560 Jackson, Jade       10 Cam                   27:35.58   20
 23 #1658 Lewis, Kasey        12 West Harrison         27:46.05   21
 24 #1662 Rife, Sabrina       11 West Harrison         28:18.27   22
 25 #1596 Grubbs, Tatum       10 Ex-EHK                28:26.18   23
 26 #1654 Green, Chloe        11 West Harrison         28:32.70   24
 27 #1558 Becker, Haley       12 Cam                   28:50.71   25
 28 #1543 Van Houten, Caleig  12 Boyer Valley          28:53.49   26
 29 #1660 Palmero, Beatriz    10 West Harrison         29:05.80
 30 #1659 Olson, Rachael      09 West Harrison         29:39.77
 31 #1561 Jahde, Sammi        11 Cam                   30:02.96   27
 32 #1567 South, Carlee       10 Cam                   30:03.14   28
 33 #1563 Perry, RoAnn        12 Cam                   30:37.85
 34 #1533 Behrendt, Nicole    11 Boyer Valley          31:51.71
 35 #1537 Lehan, Carly        11 Boyer Valley          31:59.08
Non-Scoring Results 5000 Run
  1 #1645 Sporrer, Taylor     11 Logan-Magnolia        19:08.47    1
  2 #1644 Sporrer, Courtney   09 Logan-Magnolia        20:17.25    2
  3 #1637 Lapke, Violet       11 Logan-Magnolia        21:24.16    3
  4 #1640 Nolting, Erica      10 Logan-Magnolia        22:33.11    4
  5 #1627 Brenden, Marissa    10 Logan-Magnolia        22:44.55    5
  6 #1606 Beerman, Emma       10 Ikm-Manning           23:03.55
  7 #1625 Alvis, Isabelle     12 Logan-Magnolia        23:17.06    6
  8 #1607 Doyel, Macie        09 Ikm-Manning           23:50.84
  9 #1631 Diggins, Olivia     11 Logan-Magnolia        24:05.27    7
 10 #1683 Ross, Madison       10 West Monona           24:05.55
 11 #1610 Mullen, McKenna     09 Ikm-Manning           24:30.84
 12 #1629 Coolman, Rebecca    12 Logan-Magnolia        24:39.99
 13 #1675 Brandt, Kailyn      09 West Monona           25:04.50
 14 #1680 Martinez, Enya      11 West Monona           25:24.14
 15 #1642 Rosengren, Abi      11 Logan-Magnolia        25:50.46
 16 #1676 Davis, Courtney     10 West Monona           26:02.34
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 17 #1632 Evans, Amelia       09 Logan-Magnolia        26:07.98
 18 #1634 Haffey, Micaela     10 Logan-Magnolia        28:53.22
 19 #1638 McCoy, Marissa      10 Logan-Magnolia        29:59.39
 20 #1628 Clark, Marley       09 Logan-Magnolia        31:11.47

                                   Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9
=================================================================================
Non-Scoring Results 5000 Run
   1 Logan-Magnolia               15    1    2    3    4    5    6    7
      Total Time:  1:46:07.54
         Average:    21:13.51
RVC Results 5000 Run
   1 Boyer Valley                 38    1    2    3   15   17   18   26
      Total Time:  2:01:03.64
         Average:    24:12.73
   2 Ex-EHK                       40    4    6    7    9   14   19   23
      Total Time:  2:00:26.95
         Average:    24:05.39
   3 Cam                          70    5    8   12   20   25   27   28
      Total Time:  2:09:05.78
         Average:    25:49.16
   4 West Harrison                71   10   11   13   16   21   22   24
      Total Time:  2:08:48.76
         Average:    25:45.76
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Event 1  Boys 5k Run CC High School
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
RVC Results 5000 Run
  1 #1544 Ambrose, Justin     12 Boyer Valley          17:16.95    1
  2 #1722 Sherer, Adam        11 Woodbine              18:20.45    2
  3 #1717 Meeker, Cuy         12 Woodbine              18:36.81    3
  4 #1714 Gruver, Seth        12 Woodbine              18:48.02    4
  5 #1573 Follman, Ethan      09 Cam                   18:56.96    5
  6 #1721 Schafer, Conrad     10 Woodbine              19:06.62    6
  7 #1727 Waite, Sheldyn      10 Woodbine              19:29.72    7
  8 #1712 Carmody, Aidan      09 Woodbine              19:37.44    8
  9 #1587 Heithoff, Colby     11 Coon Rapids Bayard    19:59.87
 10 #1548 Green, Nathaniel    10 Boyer Valley          20:10.36    9
 11 #1711 Bush, Payton        10 Woodbine              20:12.70   10
 12 #1557 Zehner, Ben         12 Boyer Valley          20:19.29   11
 13 #1554 Puck, Adam          09 Boyer Valley          20:20.05   12
 14 #1555 Roberts, Clay       10 Boyer Valley          20:27.61   13
 15 #1575 Hill, Mike          10 Cam                   20:55.38   14
 16 #1586 Ciliers, Kegan      10 Coon Rapids Bayard    21:07.92
 17 #1709 Bantam, Brandon     12 Woodbine              21:15.34
 18 #1578 Steffesnon, Eyon    09 Cam                   21:51.47   15
 19 #1579 Stepheson, Seth     10 Cam                   22:01.36   16
 20 #1574 Gettler, Walker     10 Cam                   22:11.52   17
 21 #1668 Jaeckel, Brayden    09 West Harrison         23:27.45
 22 #1671 Peterson, Aaron     10 West Harrison         23:34.57
 23 #1588 Heithoff, Corey     09 Coon Rapids Bayard    23:52.08
 24 #1718 Reisz, Easton       09 Woodbine              24:01.26
 25 #1545 Behrendt, Ben       12 Boyer Valley          25:05.81   18
 26 #1715 Hesman, Beau        09 Woodbine              25:42.24
 27 #1713 Dorland, Ben        10 Woodbine              29:51.92
 28 #1716 Kroll, Jeremiah     09 Woodbine              31:46.50
Non-Scoring Results 5000 Run
  1 #1615 Dreyer, Quentin     10 Ikm-Manning           17:58.04    1
  2 #1622 Spoelstra, Tanner   10 Ikm-Manning           18:23.50    2
  3 #1618 Keller, Connor      10 Ikm-Manning           19:03.71    3
  4 #1611 Behrens, Parker     11 Ikm-Manning           19:04.62    4
  5 #1649 King, Kaleb         11 Logan-Magnolia        19:09.31    5
  6 #1695 Melton, Reuben      09 West Monona           19:10.14    6
  7 #1617 Gruhn, Adam         11 Ikm-Manning           19:18.34    7
  8 #1620 Reese, Haven        10 Ikm-Manning           19:25.92    8
  9 #1702 Sidwell, Brady      12 West Monona           19:36.33    9
 10 #1703 Sidwell, Brennan    10 West Monona           20:13.36   10
 11 #1616 Greazal, Joey       12 Ikm-Manning           20:33.15   11
 12 #1647 Bock, Noah          10 Logan-Magnolia        20:54.10   12
 13 #1650 Lally, Baker        09 Logan-Magnolia        21:15.14   13
 14 #1648 Heistand, Hagen     09 Logan-Magnolia        21:23.60   14
 15 #1613 Connor, Timothy     09 Ikm-Manning           21:24.86
 16 #1652 Ptacek, Tim         12 Logan-Magnolia        21:35.12   15
 17 #1689 Harris, Treyton     09 West Monona           21:49.68   16
 18 #1614 Davis, Carlson      12 Ikm-Manning           22:15.32
 19 #1700 Pekarek, Jaden      10 West Monona           22:19.23   17
 20 #1691 Lu, Matthew         10 West Monona           22:23.82   18
 21 #1621 Sorensen, Carter    11 Ikm-Manning           22:52.29
 22 #1699 Parr, Adam          12 West Monona           24:36.46   19
 23 #1612 Blom, Brody         09 Ikm-Manning           28:33.50
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....Event 1  Boys 5k Run CC High School

                                   Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9
=================================================================================
Non-Scoring Results 5000 Run
   1 Ikm-Manning                  17    1    2    3    4    7    8   11
      Total Time:  1:33:48.21
         Average:    18:45.65
   2 West Monona                  58    6    9   10   16   17   18   19
      Total Time:  1:43:08.74
         Average:    20:37.75
   3 Logan-Magnolia               59    5   12   13   14   15
      Total Time:  1:44:17.28
         Average:    20:51.46
RVC Results 5000 Run
   1 Woodbine                     22    2    3    4    6    7    8   10
      Total Time:  1:34:21.62
         Average:    18:52.33
   2 Boyer Valley                 46    1    9   11   12   13   18
      Total Time:  1:38:34.26
         Average:    19:42.86
   3 Cam                          67    5   14   15   16   17
      Total Time:  1:45:56.69
         Average:    21:11.34
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Event 3  Mixed 3200 Meter Run CC Middle School
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
RVC Results - Women 3200 Run
  1 #1706 Neligh, Kylie      W07 Woodbine              14:32.29
  2 #1538 Mandel, Abby       W07 Boyer Valley          14:39.59
  3 #1599 Petersen, Ella     W08 Ex-EHK                15:53.88
  4 #1562 Nichols, Kiera     W07 Cam                   16:12.63
  5 #1568 South, Mia         W07 Cam                   16:28.23
  6 #1541 Seuntjens, Anna    W07 Boyer Valley          16:51.50
  7 #1704 Emrich, Tatum      W07 Woodbine              17:08.74
  8 #1602 Snider, Hailey     W07 Ex-EHK                19:59.40
  9 #1592 Bricker, Emily     W07 Ex-EHK                20:03.21
 10 #1663 Thomas, Hannah     W08 West Harrison         21:56.10
 11 #1565 Riker, Essie       W08 Cam                   23:38.25
Non-Scoring Results - Women 3200 Run
  1 #1641 Nolting, Mariah    W08 Logan-Magnolia        14:45.96
  2 #1674 Anderson, Jayleigh W08 West Monona           15:15.23
  3 #1609 Morgan, Hanson     W08 Ikm-Manning           15:16.02
  4 #1639 Moss, Mya          W08 Logan-Magnolia        15:44.69
  5 #1677 Gaukel, Joslin     W07 West Monona           15:55.97
  6 #1608 Kaitlynn, Spoelstr W08 Ikm-Manning           15:56.80
  7 #1678 Koenig, Joanna     W07 West Monona           17:11.27
  8 #1679 Lage, Maggie       W07 West Monona           17:25.43
RVC Results - Men 3200 Run
  1 #1550 Heffernan, Patrick M08 Boyer Valley          12:53.69    1
  2 #1669 King, Mason        M08 West Harrison         13:13.71    2
  3 #1551 Heistand, Jack     M08 Boyer Valley          13:14.94    3
  4 #1672 Rife, Walker       M08 West Harrison         13:39.74    4
  5 #1720 Ryerson, Luke      M08 Woodbine              13:56.54    5
  6 #1570 Bower, Ryan        M07 Cam                   13:59.52
  7 #1556 TenEyck, Evan      M07 Boyer Valley          13:59.71    6
  8 #1547 Garside, Ian       M08 Boyer Valley          14:16.14    7
  9 #1571 Brunt, Korben      M07 Cam                   14:24.75
 10 #1572 Cary, Carson       M08 Cam                   14:28.33
 11 #1553 Nichols, Ben       M08 Boyer Valley          14:29.76    8
 12 #1552 Mumm, Patrick      M08 Boyer Valley          14:51.01    9
 13 #1605 Hill-Borger, Treav M08 Ex-EHK                15:03.92
 14 #1665 Acker, Riley       M08 West Harrison         15:15.62   10
 15 #1576 Oglesbee, Rylan    M07 Cam                   15:20.59
 16 #1726 Vennink, Lane      M08 Woodbine              15:22.32   11
 17 #1710 Bendgen, Landon    M07 Woodbine              15:35.33   12
 18 #1666 Barry, Jacob       M07 West Harrison         15:35.88   13
 19 #1549 Hast, Tommy        M07 Boyer Valley          16:26.61   14
 20 #1725 Stolley, Micah     M08 Woodbine              16:31.41   15
 21 #1673 Stolz, Gunnar      M08 West Harrison         17:07.06   16
 22 #1719 Reisz, Kylon       M08 Woodbine              17:09.95   17
 23 #1546 Garcia, Austin     M07 Boyer Valley          18:49.62
 24 #1670 Kraft, James       M07 West Harrison         19:05.15   18
 25 #1724 Steppuhn, Branden  M07 Woodbine              21:14.30   19
Non-Scoring Results - Men 3200 Run
  1 #1653 Rowe, Tarick       M08 Logan-Magnolia        12:35.59
  2 #1651 Lesline, Jackson   M08 Logan-Magnolia        13:37.01
  3 #1701 Runyon, Jayce      M08 West Monona           13:42.52    1
  4 #1623 Zander, Nielsen    M08 Ikm-Manning           15:09.25
  5 #1687 Boynton, Jesse     M08 West Monona           15:12.84    2
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  6 #1693 McKinley, Eein     M08 West Monona           15:19.15    3
  7 #1697 Orr, Damian        M08 West Monona           15:40.04    4
  8 #1696 Orr, Andrew        M07 West Monona           15:52.70    5
  9 #1698 Orr, Jordan        M07 West Monona           15:54.85    6
 10 #1619 Nathan, Johnson    M08 Ikm-Manning           16:17.49
 11 #1688 Erlandson, Brandon M08 West Monona           16:31.67    7
 12 #1624 Zander, Richards   M07 Ikm-Manning           17:40.92
 13 #1686 Baldwin, Treyton   M08 West Monona           18:23.51
 14 #1694 McKinley, Gabe     M07 West Monona           22:31.71

                                   Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9
=================================================================================
Non-Scoring Results - Men 3200 Run
   1 West Monona                  15    1    2    3    4    5    6    7
      Total Time:  1:15:47.25
         Average:    15:09.45
RVC Results - Men 3200 Run
   1 Boyer Valley                 25    1    3    6    7    8    9   14
      Total Time:  1:08:54.24
         Average:    13:46.85
   2 West Harrison                45    2    4   10   13   16   18
      Total Time:  1:14:52.01
         Average:    14:58.41
   3 Woodbine                     60    5   11   12   15   17   19
      Total Time:  1:18:35.55
         Average:    15:43.11
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